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b= ’ HEALTH & SAFE

PROTELILVE GOGGLES MPG PRO20 VISION
C € DESCRIPTION

* Light protective goggles, single lens, with molded and integrated side

N protection, which can be used individually or over prescription glasses
\ , / | » CE marking - EN166:2001
: . e e * |deal for the Engineering, Construction, Industry, Carpentry and
\ '; - A\ Laboratories sectors
Rl | / / : * (lean with warm water, soap and a soft cloth or non-abrasive
WA , disinfectant solution

« Store in a clean, dry and dust-free place, preferably in a suitable
purpose box
* Designed and produced in Portugal

SINGLE COLOR DIMENSIONS
011.00167

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Material Polycarbonate

Length 156mm

Width 155mm

155

Distance Between Frames 156mm
Weight 40g

CE Conformity EN166:2001

Optical class 1

LOGISTIC DATA
Box 400x400x170mm

Quantity 50un

Packaging Individual Plastic Bag
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HEALTH & SAFETY

GROUP mTl‘—CONTACT KEY MGP NO-TOUCH20

DESCRIPTION

* Developed to avoid contact with different surfaces

(doors, ATMs, switches, taps, doorbells, among others) avoiding
viruses, bacteria, germs and others transmission and spread

* Produced in Recycled PP

* Fasy to transport and store

» Stable and robust for long life durability

* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Ideal to use day to day use

EXTRA OPTIONS
» Other colors per customer specification

AVAILABLE COLORS

1.001 1

011.00172 011.00173 011.00177

TECHNICAL FEATURES DIMENSIONS

VEIGE] Recycled Polypropylene 108.30

Length 110mm

Width 45mm

4224

Height 6mm

Weight 10g

LOGISTIC DATA
10) 400x300x240mm

i | 1 =1 1] |

Quantity 300un

Packaging Plastic Bag with 3un
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AVAILABLE COLORS

1 1

=

011.00178 011.00179 011.00180 011.00181 011.00182

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Material
Length
Width
Height

Weight

LOGISTIC DATA

Box

Quantity

Packaging

Recycled Polypropylene
143mm
30mm

2mm

%8

400x300x240mm

300un

Plastic Bag
with 3un or 10un

e 1)
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HEALTH & SAFETY
MGP MASK-HOLDER20

DESCRIPTION

* For use in surgical or fabric masks

* Protects the ears from pressure from the mask's elastics

* Produced in Recycled PP

* Prevents irritation, tension or pain from continuous and pro-
longed mask use

* 5 adjustment positions that allow you to adjust the mask’s elastic
* Washable and easy to decontaminate

* Fasy to transport and store

EXTRA OPTIONS
» Other colors per customer specification

DIMENSIONS

143.27

30.44

sy -

2.04
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HEALTH & SAFETY
MGP MULTIUSE-BOX20

DESCRIPTION

* Suitable for storing surgical or fabric mask,
mask-holder, anti-contact key and other accessories
* Keeps the mask clean and safe

* Produced in PP or HDPE

* Fasy to transport and store

* Washable and easy to decontaminate

: EXTRA OPTIONS
/'/\ . .
@ - * Other colors per customer specification
‘ ’\\ 2 // * Logo customization under request over 1000 units (80x60mm)

\\,

AVAILABLE COLORS

011.00183 011.00184 011.00185 011.00186 011.00187 011.00188

TECHNICAL FEATURES DIMENSIONS

\VELEE] PP or HDPE
Length 120mm
Width 100mm

Height T7mm

Weight 30g

LOGISTIC DATA
10) 400x400x400mm

Quantity 50un

Packaging Individual Plastic Bag




MGP MASK PRO20

DESCRIPTION

* Antimicrobial material, flexible, resistant and completely reusable
* Produced in TPE Virgin food / body use

* Replaceable certified TNT80 filter

* Dishwasher safe

* Impermeable to air and water

* Does not fog your eyeglasses

EXTRA OPTIONS
* Logo customization under request over 200 units (50x50mm)

AVAILABLE COLORS

Q Q Technical Features
i A - TPE Front Mask
White Transparent B - TPE Cover
011.00191  011.00191 C - TNT 80 Filter
D - TPE Support
E - Right Side Mask

TECHNICAL FEATURES Er}nﬁ?rftgi:fja':"'as"
TPE-U G - 50x50mm
TNT80 Certified
25

LOGISTIC DATA

Box 400x400x400mm
S0ur
Individual Plastic Bag

AVAILABLE PACKS

Option 1 1 Mask + 10 Filters

1 Mask+ 1 Mask-Holder + 1 Anti-Contact Key
+10 Filters

1 Mask + 1 Mask-Holder + 1 Anti-Contact Key
+10 Filters + 1 Goggles

3 Masks + 3 Mask-Holders + 3 Anti-Contact Keys
+30 Filters

3 Masks + 3 Mask-Holders + 3 Anti-Contact Keys
+30 Filters + 1 Goggles

Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Option 5




GROUP
ECOLOGIC

TECHNICAL FEATURES
201
S50mm
470mm
500mm
900mm
B0mm
200mm
6.8l
G0k

LOGISTIC DATA
1200%1000mm
30
756
924
1144

DESCRIPTION

« EN840 Certification

* Body and cover in high strength HDPE

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opens 270 degrees and is fixed by robust shaft

* Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning

* Integral handle with textured surface to increase the comfort
and the easiness of transport

* Wheels in wood and plastic composite with robust rubber
tires and galvanized steel shaft, for silent displacement

* Wheels @ 200mm

* Completely recyclable at life end

PLEASE PUT YOUR
USED MASK HERE

=D

THANK YOU

906,8

502,2
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
1201 CONTAINER

DESCRIPTION

« EN840 Certification

* Body and cover in high strength HDPE

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opens 270 degrees and is fixed by robust shaft

* Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning

* Integral handle with textured surface to increase the comfort
and the easiness of transport

* Wheels in wood and plastic composite with robust rubber
tires and galvanized steel shaft, for silent displacement

* Wheels @ 200mm

* Completely recyclable at life end

EXTRA OPTIONS
* Foot Pedal

* Hot Stamping

* ML

LID STANDARD COLORS

GROUP

RAL 6028 RAL5022 RAL 1018 RAL3020 RAL7046 RAL 9005

BODY STANDARD COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL7046 RAL9005 RAL5022 RAL 1018

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Capacity 1201 550
Lengl >0mm = e
Width 470mm = —3 = - | =
Width Between Axis 500mm % | | L J
Height 900mm
Height Without Lid 860mm
@ Wheels 200mm
Weight 6,8kg
Load 60kg

LOGISTIC DATA
allet 1200x1000mm M

906,8

0'DC 360
0'DC 756
40"HC 924
90 cbm Truck 1144

5022
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WASTE MANAGEMENT

1201 CONTAINER

LID STANDARD COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL5022 RAL 1018 RAL3020 RAL7046 RAL 9005

BODY STANDARD COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL7046 RAL9005 RAL5022 RAL 1018

Product Reference Product Reference
Without Foot Pedal With Foot Pedal

5 () 011.00601 011.00605
» » 011.00629 011.00634
) 011.00630 011.00635
. % 011.00631 011.00636
% o 011.00632 011.00637
% 5 011.00633 011.00638
» » 011.00618 011.00624
5 O 011.00615 011.00623
% 011.00617 011.00622
O O 011.00620 011.00645
O o 011.00619 011.00644
- O 011.00603 011.00607
» ) 011.00625 011.00639
» % 011.00627 011.00640
) 011.00616 011.00641
» O 011.00628 011.00642
» o 011.00602 011.00643
% O 011.00626 011.00606
O % 011.00612 011.00611

011.00609 011.00610



LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 8007 RAL 7046 RAL5022 RAL 1018 RAL 7021

TECHNICAL FEATURES
240
600 mm
“0mm
750mn
“0m
1070 mm
1000 mm
200
3ig
%61g
LOGISTIC DATA
250
40" DC 576
670
a00

ﬂ.‘
«

"\WASTE MANAGEMENT
2401 CONTAINER

DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from HDPE using the injection moulding
method and 100% virgin raw material

* Compatible with EN 840-1-5-6

* Smooth surface for easy cleaning

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opener 270 degree and fixed through two metal pins
* Print area on body and lid

* (3200 mm wheels, 2 with breaks

* Smooth-runnig wheels with breaks

* Designed to accommodate data carriers

* Compatible with standard lifting equipment

EXTRA OPTIONS
* Foot pedal

* Hot Stamping

* Screen Priting

« Lid in Lid

* Lock System

LOGO APLICATION AREAS

A: 250x250 mm B1: 115x45 mm
B2: @ 150 mm
DIMENSIONS
600 750

1070

1000
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WASTE MANAGEMENT

GROUP 2401 CONTAINER

PRODUCT REFERENCES

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL2004 RAL3020 RAL8007 RAL7046 RAL5022 RAL1018  RAL 7021

Product Reference Product Reference
Without Foot Pedal With Foot Pedal

Lid and Body Standard Colors

O 011.00123 011.00115
O 01100124 011.00116
® 011.00125 011.00117
O 011.00126 011.00118
O 011.00127 011.00119
% 011.00128 011.00120

011.00129 011.00121
O 011.00130 011.00122
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
660! CONTAINER

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018

TECHNICAL FEATURES
(apacity
ength
Lid Length
Base Length
Width
Width Between Axis
Width Between Wheels
Height
Height Without Lid
@ Wheels
Weight
Load

LOGISTIC DATA
20'DC
40'DC
0'HC
90 cbm Truck

660!
1380 mm
1223 mm
1145 mm
780 mm
490mm
625 mm
1150 mm
1050 mm
200 mm

39 kg

270 kg

DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from HDPE using the injection moulding
method and 100% virgin raw material

* Compatible with EN 840-2-5-6

* Smooth surface for easy cleaning

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opener 270 degree and fixed through two metal pins
* Print area on body and lid

* (3200 mm wheels, 2 with breaks

* Smooth-runnig wheels with breaks

* Designed to accommodate data carriers

* Compatible with standard lifting equipment

EXTRA OPTIONS

* Foot pedal

* Hot Stamping

* Screen Priting

* Lid in Lid

* Liquid Evacuation System

LOGO APLICATION AREAS

A: 400x280 mm C: 55x25 mm

B: 300x280 mm D: 210x50mm
DIMENSIONS

1380

|

T T T Tl
i Sz
- . L L
S Y
200 +—
1145
= 625 =~
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WASTE MAN
6601 CONTAINER

GROUP

PRODUCT REFERENCES

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018

. Product Reference Product Reference
L) e Bl Siameare) Celars Without Foot Pedal With Foot Pedal
011.00109 011.00104
011.00110 011.00105
011.001171 011.00106
011.00112 011.00107
011.00113 011.00108
011.00114 011.00103
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
770l CONTAINER

DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from HDPE using the injection moulding
method and 100% virgin raw material

* Compatible with EN 840-2-5-6

* Smooth surface for easy cleaning

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opener 270 degree and fixed through two metal pins
* Print area on body and lid

* (3200 mm wheels, 2 with breaks

* Smooth-runnig wheels with breaks

* Designed to accommodate data carriers

* Compatible with standard lifting equipment

EXTRA OPTIONS

* Foot pedal

* Hot Stamping

* Screen Priting

* Lid in Lid

* Liquid Evacuation System

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS LOGO APLICATION AREAS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 8007 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018 RAL 7021
105020001 105020005 105020003 105020007 105020006 105020002 105020004 105020008

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Capacity 7701

Length 1380 mm
Lid Length 1223 mm B 3000280 mm by 210050mm
Base Length 1145 mm
Width 780 mm DIMENSIONS
Width Between Axis 490mm
1380 ] < 780 =]

Width Between Wheels 625 mm
Height 1270 mm
Height Without Lid 1170 mm .
@ Wheels 200 mm

—— 1223 —— < 445 —|

?

~|

Weight 41kg @ [

Load 310 kg oo
g -a

LOGISTIC DATA . . o

5 @ |

Z
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WASTE MANAGEMENT

GROUP 7701 CONTAINER

PRODUCT REFERENCES

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018

it and Bocy Sandard Color Wihot ot P Wi foo e
011.00097 011,000
011.00098 011.00092
011.00099 011.00093
011.00100 011.00094
011.00101 011.00095
011.00102 011.00096
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
11001 CONTAINER

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL5022 RAL7046 RAL 1018

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Capacity

Length

Lid Length

Base Length

Width

Width Between Axis
Width Between Wheels
Height

Height Without Lid

@ Wheels

Weight

Load

LOGISTIC DATA
0
40" DC
40"HC
90 cbm Truck

N

o
()

1100l
1380 mm
1193 mm
1070 mm
1060 mm
490 mm
890mm
1280 mm
1180 mm
200 mm
48,80 kg
440 kg

DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from HDPE using the injection moulding
method and 100% virgin raw material

* Compatible with EN 840-2-5-6

* Smooth surface for easy cleaning

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opener 270 degree and fixed through two metal pins
* Print area on body and lid

* (1200 mm wheels, 2 with breaks

* Smooth-runnig wheels with breaks

* Designed to accommodate data carriers

* Compatible with standard lifting equipment

EXTRA OPTIONS

* Foot pedal

* Hot Stamping

* Screen Priting

* Lid in Lid

* Liquid Evacuation System

LOGO APLICATION AREAS

A: 400x280 mm C: 55x25 mm
B: 300x280 mm D: 180x50mm
DIMENSIONS
1380

<~ 1193 ——

1180
1280

— 200 k— < 750

s—— 1070 ———
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" WASTE MANAGEMENT

GROUP 11001 CONTAINER

PRODUCT REFERENCES

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028 RAL 5022 RAL 7046 RAL 1018

it and By Sandard Color Wihot ot ped Wi foopec
011.00087 01,0013
011.00088 011.00084
011.00089 011.00085
011.00090 011.00086
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ACKAGING & LOGISTICS
PERFORATED BOX

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in PP

* Washable and easy to decontaminate

* Perforated box for multiple applications
« Stackable (10mm)

EXTRA OPTIONS
* Other colors per customer specification

DIMENSIONS
AVAILABLE COLORS e
‘ Q _f_?;g,_“;l FRRSESEAIEN, SIS n——— 1:1 -
DAY NOXOXD OXONY, =<>V<>V<>_§I<>v<>v<>§:<>v<] -
011.00037 01100158 1><3<><§|<><2<>§\><>< ><><,?<>§\><><%><2§\><>§\><><><>§\><><2<>0<>%L

TECHNICAL FEATURES | RPN Se5e8 Resexc xoxaxc ot

A AT ORI |

OO OO

21 5] g 9@@‘0’;0“ O@%QE%OQOOAOQOSQ/\Q

R XX, §><><><><><3¥§%<><><><><§§><><><><><§§><><]

594 | S BB SOB

_ { SIS |

LOGISTIC DATA /17

2/:\q__>$ﬁ

Euro-pallet 1200%800 2040

2l QL Ted

20'DC 935 ) TR AORIR, | AR 2 P o i
o] | DX DXOXOX PXOXOXE PROXOK XXX X 2P

40'DC 2040 i cexcex: >;<>;<>;¢Ik>;<>:.<>;@ OOl I

g3

40" HC 2280 8

90 cbm Truck 3300
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ACKAGING & LOGISTICS
PALLET - 1200X300

2

AVAILABLE COLORS

®

011.00034  011.00003
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Length 1200 mm
Width 800 mm
Height with corners 145 mm
Height without corners 140 mm
Stacking 45 mm
Weight 525kg
Load 2000 kg
Dinamic Load 750kg

LOGISTIC DATA
20'DC 506

A0’ DC 1104
40" HC 1248
90 cbm Truck 1650

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in PP or HDPE

* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Easiness with boxes loads

« Stackable (46mm)

* Returnable and Reusable

EXTRA OPTIONS
* With or without corners
» Other colors per customer specification

DIMENSIONS

...............................
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PACKAGING & LOGISTIC

LLET WITH RUNNERS - 1200X800

CORES STANDARD

®

011.00162  011.00163
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ACKAGING & LOGISTICS
PALLET - 1200X1000

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in PP or HDPE

* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Easiness with boxes loads

« Stackable (46mm)

* Returnable and Reusable

EXTRA OPTIONS
* With or without corners
» Other colors per customer specification

AVAILABLE COLORS

DIMENSIONS

®

011.00160  011.00161

() [ === =l=l==l ) )

HE %

J
H
[
|

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Length 1200 mm

Width 1000 mm

Height with corners 146 mm

Height without corners 141 mm

Stacking 46 mm
Weight 7,13kg

Load 2000 kg TR ) ) N N = ) = I B,

Dinamic Load 750kg

LOGISTIC DATA 1]
20' DC 470 i

40" DC 987

40" HC 1113 %
=
90 chm Truck 1404
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PACKAGING & LOGISTIC

LET WITH RUNNERS - 1200X1000

CORES STANDARD

®

011.00162  011.00163
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* STORAGE & LOGISTICS

\A
Q
TAP PLACEMENT SYSTEM

N—

SINGLE COLOR

011.00033

TECHNICAL FEATURES
650
1200mn
1000m
785mn
112mm
S0
41K
650kg
2500ig
400k

EXPORT DATA
78
20
“
63

20501 CONTAINER (SINGLE WALL)

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in HDPE
* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Stabilized with antioxidant and UV protection for atmospheric resistance
* Indoor or outdoor use
* Greater stability and resistance
* Suitable for transporting and packaging leaking
products
* Non-Toxic
* Suitable for the food industry

* Totally recyclable

EXTRA OPTIONS
* 4 optional feet, 2 or 3 bars

DIMENSIONS
1200.00
]
]
8 (e)e} (e)e}
o 11| fmtee RN
‘ On HO‘_ _\0 ﬁo
1 /
f
1000.00
2 o o 0
| o § o
1 - LT
f !
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- STORAGE & LOGISTICS
.L- o 050L CONTAINER (TWIN-WALL)

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in HDPE
* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Stabilized with antioxidant and UV protection for atmospheric resistance
* Indoor or outdoor use
* Greater stability and resistance
* Suitable for transporting and packaging leaking
products
* Non-Toxic
* Suitable for the food industry

* Totally recyclable

EXTRA OPTIONS
* 4 optional feet, 2 or 3 bars

TAP PLACEMENT SYSTEM
SINGLE COLOR DIMENSIONS
011.00036 1200.00
C—D||000||0 O||000||ICD
L

TECHNICAL FEATURES : "
E50 “ —
1200mn
785mm e L
Height Handling with Bars 112mm ! 1000.00

Bars Height 50mm 1M I N 1
Weight with 2 Bars 45Kg —Dl||ooo||o oljooo|cD
s e E—
Static Charge 2500kg L 0 T

Stacking Capacity 4000kg g

EXPORT DATA ]

90 cbm Truck 78 / e s /

2 2 : L) 5

40' DC 42 LR °
40 HC 63 — ] —




o 090L CONTAINER (PERFORATED)

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in HDPE
* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Stabilized with antioxidant and UV protection for atmospheric resistance
* Indoor or outdoor use
* Greater stability and resistance
* Suitable for transporting and packaging leaking
products
* Non-Toxic
* Suitable for the food industry
* Totally recyclable

EXTRA OPTIONS
* 4 optional feet, 2 or 3 bars

LN o)
| [N1]]
TR LT TR T I

TR L IR LT
U]
T e e A

Ol e w3+
DIMENSIONS
SINGLE COLOR : 1200.00
011.00039 T o O A I
[ 111 \[ [
0l i e
Q[uguu;yu/mﬁuuul T e
Neen I e o uuuuuuuuuuuuuua&
B DOROEERLITAOUEofor o0|DIERE BERETDEACE
TECHNICAL FEATURES a TOOOOTAUTOnontel  (ATCRNUIOOTOen
, R n0ooraniIo0enty  jooannd
690 e
1200mm D S
785mm -
Height Handling with Bars 110mm
. 1000.00
Bars Height 30mm & T
' i L L1 [ TTTT11
Weight with 2 Bars 39Kg ‘f’ﬂ = T
g I L e E I
o i TR o DT
Stacking Capacity 5000kg .///\j\ . —
TTAAE (T
EXPORT DATA LU L
ﬂHiHEl ﬂHﬂ\IHHD M
90 cbm Truck 78 e B 4
20'DC 20 I 1| P [:,, :
40' DC 1 T e
40" HC 63 A —r




e - -‘
<«

HOUSE & GARDEN
STOOL

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in PP

* Stable and robust for long life
* Indoor or outdoor usage

« Stackable (50mm)

EXTRA OPTIONS
* Other colors per customer specification

DIMENSIONS

AVAILABLE COLORS 96059

® 0000 [ j
011.00053  011.00038 011.00004 011.00005 011.00051 011.00052 011.00007

TECHNICAL FEATURES
(==
LOGISTIC DATA /

Euro-pallet 1200X800

20'DC 3366
40 DC 7344 [
40" HC 8640
90 cbm Truck 8910 [ \

461.99
N o




AVAILABLE COLORS

011.00198

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Length

Width
Height

Weight

Compressive Strength

LOGISTIC DATA

500mm

500mm

23,5mm
0,8kg

30000 kg/m?

1200X800
6160
13440
14256
18480

‘ A “_ _ , .-“r
-

A

..

HOUSE & GARDEN
PLASTIC GRATING

DESCRIPTION

* Produced in Low Density Polyethylene
* Non-slip surface

* Drainage capacity

* Washable and easy to decontaminate
* Indoor or outdoor use

* Suitable for food contact

* Resistant to acids, oils and solvents

« Compressive strength of 30 000Kg/m?

EXTRA OPTIONS
» Other colors per customer specification

DIMENSIONS

=

i
= |

. ":': |




Macro Group Plastics - Rua da Atalaia do Calvario, 415 3720-502 Oliveira de Azeméis - Portugal
Tel: +351 256 600 830 Fax: +351 256 600 889 store.macrogroup.eu email: plastics@macrogroup.eu



